



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 001

Contract ID: 0020-0108

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: April 16, 2014 2:00 pm

District(s): Thomaston

Contract Time: 189 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: Route 4 Emergency Declaration Embankment Repairs

Project(s): 0004(211)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Running Brook Farms, LLC	\$398,701.40	100.00%
2	Schultz Corporation	\$417,212.24	104.64%
3	Canton Village Construction Company Inc	\$497,614.10	124.81%
4	Black & Warner Construction Co., Inc.	\$539,442.25	135.30%
5	Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.	\$624,794.75	156.71%
6	New England Infrastructure, Inc.	\$769,205.25	192.93%
7	J. Iapaluccio, Inc.	\$789,669.50	198.06%



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) Schultz Corporation		(3) Canton Village Construction Company Inc	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0070	0210820	1,000.000	1.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00
	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS)	est.					
0080	0213100	85.000	35.00000	2,975.00	83.55000	7,101.75	65.00000
	GRANULAR FILL	c.y.					
0090	0219001	65.000	15.00000	975.00	4.60000	299.00	6.00000
	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.					
0100	0703012	30.000	50.00000	1,500.00	51.75000	1,552.50	139.00000
	MODIFIED RIPRAP	c.y.					
0110	0703029	205.000	100.00000	20,500.00	42.09000	8,628.45	84.00000
	ROUNDED STONE RIPRAP ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.					
0120	0703030	400.000	100.00000	40,000.00	46.00000	18,400.00	124.00000
	PLACEMENT OF CHANNEL BOULDER ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0130	0703031	6.000	5,000.00000	30,000.00	1,380.00000	8,280.00	1,253.00000
	ROCK WEIR ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0140	0704003	415.000	150.00000	62,250.00	295.55000	122,653.25	287.00000
	POLYVINYL CHLORIDE COATED GABIONS	c.y.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) Schultz Corporation		(3) Canton Village Construction Company Inc		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0150	0714050	2,710.000	10.00000	27,100.00	11.50000	31,165.00	19.45000	52,709.50
	TEMPORARY EARTH RETAINING SYSTEM	s.f.						
0160	0755014	1,170.000	9.00000	10,530.00	2.46000	2,878.20	6.00000	7,020.00
	GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - HIGH SURVIVABILITY)	s.y.						
0170	0822001	535.000	80.00000	42,800.00	51.75000	27,686.25	41.80000	22,363.00
	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.						
0180	0912518	375.000	20.00000	7,500.00	20.70000	7,762.50	29.00000	10,875.00
	REMOVE AND RESET METAL BEAM RAIL	l.f.						
0190	0944000	780.000	6.66000	5,194.80	13.80000	10,764.00	8.00000	6,240.00
	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.						
0200	0948000	2,500.000	1.00000	2,500.00	4.88000	12,200.00	5.55000	13,875.00
	FURNISHING AND INSTALLING PLANTING FOR WETLAND RESTORATION	ea.						
0210	0949627	4.000	100.00000	400.00	48.60000	194.40	49.00000	196.00
	PINUS STROBUS EASTERN WHITE PINE 3'-4' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0220	0949828	12.000	100.00000	1,200.00	44.84000	538.08	44.00000	528.00
	ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 3'- 4' HT. WHIPS B.R.	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) Schultz Corporation		(3) Canton Village Construction Company Inc	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0230	0949848	5.000	100.00000	500.00	42.72000	213.60	45.00000 225.00
	ALNUS RUGOSA, SPECKLED ALDER, 24" - 36" HT. B.B.	ea.					
0240	0950005	535.000	1.35000	722.25	2.79000	1,492.65	1.50000 802.50
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.					
0250	0950040	250.000	1.35000	337.50	3.60000	900.00	2.00000 500.00
	CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0260	0969062	8.000	1,000.00000	8,000.00	2,300.00000	18,400.00	3,215.00000 25,720.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.					
0270	0970006	12,000.000	1.00000	12,000.00	1.00000	12,000.00	1.00000 12,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					
0280	0970007	80.000	60.00000	4,800.00	63.25000	5,060.00	56.00000 4,480.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr					
0290	0971001	(1.000)	2,000.00000	2,000.00	0.01000	0.01	11,000.00000 11,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0300	0975002	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	6,072.00000	6,072.00	16,300.00000 16,300.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) Schultz Corporation		(3) Canton Village Construction Company Inc		
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0310	0976002	500.000	30.00000	15,000.00	1.15000	575.00	1.00000	500.00
BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY		day						
0320	0978002	10.000	100.00000	1,000.00	86.25000	862.50	100.00000	1,000.00
TRAFFIC DRUM		ea.						
0330	0980001	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	5,750.00000	5,750.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING		LS						
0340	0981100	10.000	50.00000	500.00	86.25000	862.50	135.00000	1,350.00
42" TRAFFIC CONE		ea.						
0350	1205207	10.000	20.00000	200.00	46.00000	460.00	26.00000	260.00
TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR		ea.						
0360	1211003	1,870.000	0.98000	1,832.60	1.13000	2,113.10	1.08000	2,019.60
REMOVAL OF PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS		s.f.						
0370	1212001	1,420.000	1.45000	2,059.00	1.67000	2,371.40	1.60000	2,272.00
TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" YELLOW		l.f.						
0380	1212002	1,120.000	1.45000	1,624.00	1.67000	1,870.40	1.60000	1,792.00
TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" WHITE		l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) Schultz Corporation		(3) Canton Village Construction Company Inc		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0390	1214002	1,125.000	2.20000	2,475.00	2.53000	2,846.25	2.45000	2,756.25
	6" PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	I.f.						
0400	1214003	555.000	2.75000	1,526.25	3.16000	1,753.80	3.05000	1,692.75
	8" PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	I.f.						
0410	1220013	160.000	8.00000	1,280.00	19.41000	3,105.60	28.00000	4,480.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0420	1807012	2.000	500.00000	1,000.00	304.75000	609.50	725.00000	1,450.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB	ea.						
0430	1807013	8.000	500.00000	4,000.00	304.75000	2,438.00	725.00000	5,800.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB	ea.						
0440	1807014	4.000	500.00000	2,000.00	316.25000	1,265.00	725.00000	2,900.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB	ea.						
0450	1807202	3,500.000	1.00000	3,500.00	1.00000	3,500.00	1.00000	3,500.00
	REPAIR OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (ESTIMATED COST)	est.						
Section Totals:				\$398,701.40		\$417,212.24		\$497,614.10